
 

 

Activity Info Technical Support Group Contact Details 

Sector Name Email Address 

General  Remo Fambri 
Hrayr Wannis 

Fambri@unhcr.org 
hwannis@unhcr.org  

NFI Jad Ghosn  
Remo Fambri 

ghosn@unhcr.org  
Fambri@unhcr.org  

WASH William Lavell wlavell@unicef.org  

Education Georges Haddad;  
Aoife Long 

ghaddad@unicef.org, 
along@unicef.org 

Shelter Maroun Sader  
Jad Riachi 

sader@unhcr.org  
riachij@unhcr.org  

Protection Aung Thu Win wina@unhcr.org 

Child protection Rodolphe Ghoussoub  
Aoife Long 

rghoussoub@unicef.org  
along@unicef.org 

SGBV Rodolphe Ghoussoub  
Aung Thu Win  

rghoussoub@unicef.org, 
wina@unhcr.org  

Health Aung Thu Win  wina@unhcr.org  

Nutrition Georges Haddad;  
Rodolphe ghoussoub  

ghaddad@unicef.org, 
rghoussoub@unicef.org 

Social Cohesion Remo Fambri Fambri@unhcr.org  

Food Security Remo Fambri,  
Jad Ghosn 

Fambri@unhcr.org  
ghosn@unhcr.org  
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